Public Pond 2022

Total Cost Treatment
Total Cost Dye
Grand Total

Breakdown Per House

Grand Total

Divided by 66 (Homes) per year
Yearly Total, divided by 2 (half year)

Treatment Date Treatment Type
05/23/22 Algaecide/Herbicide
07/12/22 Algaecide/Herbicide
07/19/22 Herbicide
09/12/22 Algaecide/Herbicide

Added as needed

$2,852.39
$535.23
$3,387.62

$3,387.62
$51.33
$25.66

Treatment Cost Dye Qty Dye Cost
$1,206.07
$973.34
$187.69
$485.29

9 $535.23 ($59.47 per 1)

Easley Pond 2022

Treatment from 2021 after October 1

Total Cost Treatment
Total Cost Dye
Grand Total

Breakdown Per House

Grand Total

Divided by 15 (Homes) per year
Yearly Total, divided by 2 (half year)

Treatment Date
10/07/2021
06/06/2022 Algaecide/Herbicide

Treatment Type

Added as needed

$2,771.29
$416.29
$3,187.58

$3,187.58
$212.51
$106.25

Treatment Cost Dye Qty Dye Cost
$1,075.05
$1,696.24

7 $416.29 ($59.47 per 1)

Finney Pond 2022

Total Cost Treatment
Total Cost Dye
Grand Total

Breakdown Per House

Grand Total

Divided by 2 (Homes) per year
Yearly Total, divided by 2 (half year)

Treatment Date Treatment Type
5/23/2022 Algaecide
6/6/2022 Algaecide
7/22/2022 Cattails; Spike Rush
7/28/2022 Algaecide
8/1/2022 Herbicide
8/12/2022 Copper Sulfate
9/15/2022 Algaecide/Herbicide

Added as needed

$1,533.92
$297.35
$1,831.27

$1,831.27
$915.64
$457.82

Treatment Cost Dye Qty Dye Cost
$375.38
$433.56
$553.22
$171.76
233.09
394.14
973.88

5 $297.35 ($59.47 per 1)




