Public Pond 2022					
	Treatment Date	Treatment Type	Treatment Cost	Dye Qty	Dye Cost
	05/23/22	Algaecide/Herbicide	\$1,206.07		
	07/12/22	Algaecide/Herbicide	\$973.34		
	07/19/22	Herbicide	\$187.69		
	09/12/22	Algaecide/Herbicide	\$485.29		
	Added as needed			9	\$535.23 (\$59.47 per 1)
Total Cost Treatment	\$2,852.39				
Total Cost Dye	\$535.23				
Grand Total	\$3,387.62				
Breakdown Per House					
Grand Total	\$3,387.62				
Divided by 66 (Homes) per year	\$51.33				
Yearly Total, divided by 2 (half year)	\$25.66				

Easley Pond 2022					
	Treatment Date	Treatment Type	Treatment Cost	Dye Qty	Dye Cost
Treatment from 2021 after October 1	10/07/2021		\$1,075.05		
	06/06/2022	Algaecide/Herbicide	\$1,696.24		
	Added as needed			7	\$416.29 (\$59.47 per 1)
Total Cost Treatment	\$2,771.29				
Total Cost Dye	\$416.29				
Grand Total	\$3,187.58				
Breakdown Per House					
Grand Total	\$3,187.58				
Divided by 15 (Homes) per year	\$212.51				
Yearly Total, divided by 2 (half year)	\$106.25				

Finney Pond 2022					
	Treatment Date	Treatment Type	Treatment Cost	Dye Qty	Dye Cost
	5/23/2022	Algaecide	\$375.38		
	6/6/2022	Algaecide	\$433.56		
	7/22/2022	Cattails; Spike Rush	\$553.22		
	7/28/2022	Algaecide	\$171.76		
	8/1/2022	Herbicide	233.09		
	8/12/2022	Copper Sulfate	394.14		
	9/15/2022	Algaecide/Herbicide	973.88		
	Added as needed			5	\$297.35 (\$59.47 per 1)
Total Cost Treatment	\$1,533.92				
Total Cost Dye	\$297.35				
Grand Total	\$1,831.27				
Breakdown Per House					
Grand Total	\$1,831.27				
Divided by 2 (Homes) per year	\$915.64				
Yearly Total, divided by 2 (half year)	\$457.82				